F07000003104	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700102488817
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/24/0701060003 **70.00
(Document Number)	FILED 2007 JUN 19 PH 3: 57 SECRE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
	T Manaphon IIIN 1 9 2097

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporation:

SUBJECT:	Ocean	Equipment, Inc	
		(Name of corporation - must include suf	ífix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Bill BROWN
(Name of Person)
Ocean Equipment, Inc
(Firm/Company)
2 Thomas
(Address)
Irvine, CA 9267 92618
(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Brown or (Name of Person)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

D \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

D \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



RECEIVED 07 JUN 19 PM 2:04

DEPARIMENT OF STATE

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations** DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

May 25, 2007

BILL BROWN OCEAN EQUIPMENT, INC. 2 THOMAS **IRVINE, CA 92618**

SUBJECT: OCEAN EQUIPMENT, INC. Ref. Number: W07000025256

We have received your document for OCEAN EQUIPMENT, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s): 出出 医马克 网 在外 250 1994 1. OT 1371 1. 1.

22 The Jname of your corporation his that available in Florida. An out-of-state as the same way corporation whose name is not available must adopt an alternate corporate name address wheeler as a for use in Florida. The alternate corporate name must contain "Incorporated, the incorporated to the second s an prace "Company, "Corporation," "Inci," "Co.,", "Corp," -"Inc, ".." Co, "sort "Corp." - Please as a Company of the practice that truit a enter the alternate corporate name in the space provided in number one of the instanta пройонна "къмпл application and the second

bary members Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable contracted and the Plant

The document number of the name conflict is P01000039637 (OCEAN EQUIPMENT OF FLORIDA, INC.).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton **Document Specialist**

Letter Number: 407A00036504

the document number of the name conflict is ~010%039637 (OUEA)?

Simply adding for Floridal or "Floridal to the end or a tierne is not acceptable.

c pplication. - eritte and terminate october of the contraction of the standard entranted and termination

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

AFPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLOREDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1	ean Equipment, Inc		
(Enter nan "Inc.," "Co	e of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," .,," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")		
Oce	zan Equipment of California, Inc		<u> </u>
(If name u	navailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting busin	aess in Florida	1)
2. <u>4</u>	litomia <u>33-0688664</u>		
4	untry under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable) $\frac{120}{95}$ 5. $1000000000000000000000000000000000000$		
^	(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist	or "perpetual"	')
6. <u> </u>	1, 2007		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	• •	
- 2	- 6 .		
1	Thomas, Irvine, CA 92618 (Principal office address)		
6	me as above		
50	(Current mailing address)	- •	
s. Inst	all electronics or sailbouts	IN SEC	
(Pur	pose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)	JUN	c
9. Name and	l street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	ASS ASS	, 1
Nar	RigN N Hay	EE.F	
	10221 Fith CL + Sute E	FLO T	>
Office Addr		STATE	
	Lago, FL 33777, Florida 33771	3	
	O (City) · (Zip code) ·		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIREC	rors	
Chairman:	Robert J Walsh " -	
Address:	19526 Green Later Loop	
	$\Omega \int \Omega D = \Omega$	
Vice Chairma	in: Samo	
Address:		
	-	
Director:	Same	•
Director [.]		
		1 12
	· ·	
		HASS
B. OFFICE	At 1 the here had	n~ m
President:		E.F.S.T.
Address:	19526 Green Laker Loop	
	Bend, OK 97702	**
Vice Presider	nt: SGMC	
Address:		
Secretary:	Same	
Address:		
Treasurer:	Same-	
Address:	······································	
NOTE: If -	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing a	additional officers and/or directors.
(the start of the second start and addendum to the appreation issuing a	
13	(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of	the application)

State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DOMESTIC CORPORATION

I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the **20th day of December 1995, OCEAN EQUIPMENT, INC.**, became incorporated under the laws of the State of California by filing its Articles of Incorporation in this office; and

That said corporation's corporate powers, rights and privileges are not suspended on the records of this office; and

That according to the records of this office, the said corporation is authorized to exercise all its corporate powers, rights and privileges and is in good legal standing in the State of California; and

That no information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of April 11, 2007.



DEBRA BOWEN Secretary of State